
Connecticut Avenue Securities® (CAS) Series 2021-R03 Investor Distribution

Credit Union

Hedge Fund/Private Equity

Insurance

Multi-Strategy Asset Manager

REIT 2.2%

38.0%

0.3%

59.5%

88.5%

11.5%

93.7%

2.4%

3.8%

66.5%

30.1%

3.4%

Investor Type 1M-1 1M-2 1B-1

- Numbers may not foot due to rounding.

1B-2

30.1%

3.4%

66.5%

1M-1
3.8%

2.4%

93.7%

1M-2

11.5%

88.5%

1B-1

2.2%
0.3%

59.5%

38.0%

1B-2

©2021 Fannie Mae. Trademarks of Fannie Mae | Updated December 2021

In
ve
st
or
S
u
bt
y
p
e
Al
lo
ca
ti
o
n
(P
ie
)

Credit Union

Hedge Fund/Private Equity

Insurance

Multi-Strategy Asset Manager

REIT


