Connecticut Avenue Securities® (CAS) Series 2021-R03 Investor Distribution



Investor Type	1M-1	1M-2	1B-1	1B-2
Credit Union	3.4%	3.8%		
Hedge Fund/Private Equity		2.4%	11.5%	59.5%
Insurance	30.1%			0.3%
Multi-Strategy Asset Manager	66.5%	93.7%	88.5%	38.0%
REIT				2.2%

- Numbers may not foot due to rounding.

